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PRODUCT ID: 04897

Brand

PNY XLR8 Gaming 8GB DDR4 3200MHz SODIMM Laptop RAM

Regular Price: 2900.0
Sale Price: 2600.0

PNY

Series
Capacity
Memory Type
Speed/Frequency
CAS Latency
Voltage

Form Factor
Compatibility
Heat Spreader
XMP Support
Warranty

XLR8 Gaming
8GB
DDR4
3200MHz
22
1.2v
260-pin SODIMM
Laptops supporting DDR4 3200MHz
None (Standard Module)
Yes
Limited Lifetime Warranty
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